Advantages
IP66 IK08
MADRID LED A 2.0 1
MAD2ST.10.030.8A3000 30 4450 3000K >80 IP66 120°X120° 105°X140° 150°X80° 7,1kg
MAD2ST.10.030.8A4000 30 4700 4000K >80 IP66 120°X120° 105°X140° 150°X80° 7,1kg
MAD2ST.10.040.8A3000 40 5900 3000K >80 IP66 120°X120° 105°X140° 150°X80° 7,1kg
MAD2ST.10.040.8A4000 40 6250 4000K >80 IP66 120°X120° 105°X140° 150°X80° 7,1kg
MAD2ST.10.050.8A3000 50 7400 3000K >80 IP66 120°X120° 105°X140° 150°X80° 7,1kg
MAD2ST.10.050.8A4000 50 7800 4000K >80 IP66 120°X120° 105°X140° 150°X80° 7,1kg
MAD2ST.10.060.8A3000 60 8900 3000K >80 IP66 120°X120° 105°X140° 150°X80° 7,1kg
MAD2ST.10.060.8A4000 60 9400 4000K >80 IP66 120°X120° 105°X140° 150°X80° 7,1kg
MADRID LED A
2.0
High protection class IP66
High impact resistance IK08